10.00 hrs

10.10 hrs

10.20 hrs

10.30 hrs

10.40 hrs

10.50 hrs

11.00 hrs

<>midrawn

Midtown Business Improvement District
Annual General Meeting 2019 - 2020

Online Zoom Meeting
Wednesday 17t March 2021 — 10 - 11am

AGENDA

Chairman’s Welcome

Overview of 2019 - 2020

Election of Board Directors

Adoption of Accounts

Recovery & Renewal a Strategic Overview
Q&A

Closing Remarks

Alexander Jan
Debbie Akehurst
Alexander Jan
Austin Casey
Ruth Duston
Alexander Jan

Alexander Jan



