

Midtown Business Improvement District Annual General Meeting 2019 – 2020

Online Zoom Meeting Wednesday 17th March 2021 – 10 – 11am

AGENDA

10.00 hrs	Chairman's Welcome	Alexander Jan
10.10 hrs	Overview of 2019 - 2020	Debbie Akehurst
10.20 hrs	Election of Board Directors	Alexander Jan
10.30 hrs	Adoption of Accounts	Austin Casey
10.40 hrs	Recovery & Renewal a Strategic Overview	Ruth Duston
10.50 hrs	Q&A	Alexander Jan
11.00 hrs	Closing Remarks	Alexander Jan